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Event Format

1530 - 1600; Registration

1600 - 1645; Networking with Wine, Beer and Soft Drinks

1645 - 1815; Speaker Presentations

1815 - 1900; Networking with Hot Food, Wine, Beer and Soft Drinks
1900 - 2200; National Sponsor’s Dinner (INVITE ONLY)
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Booking Form
oth October 2014; Coventry
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Contact details

Name: Job Title:
Company:
Address:
Post Code:
Mobile: Email:
Guest details
Please reserve me the following spaces at this event:
Guest name Job Title Company
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Total cost (£60.00 + VAT = £72.00 per person): £

Payment method

[J Cheque:

Payable to Built Environment Networking Ltd (please attach)

[]1BACS:

HSBC Bank plc. Sort Code: 40-27-43; Account Number: 60026069;
Reference Name and event date.

[ Credit Card:

Please do NOT
EMAIL Credit Card
details for security
reasons. Please
print and send via
post.

[] MasterCard [] Visa

‘ Expires:

Cardholders Name:‘

Card Number:

SecurityNumber:‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Please note that bookings are transferable, however refunds will only be given 14 days
prior to the event. Speakers and timings may change due to unforeseen circumstances.
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Please send this
form, together with
BACS/Credit Card
details/Cheque to:
Keith Griffiths,
Built Environment
Networking Ltd,
1200 Century Way,
Thorpe Park,
Leeds, LS15 8ZA

Fax:
0113 266 8823

Email:
keith.griffiths@
built-environment-
networking.com

Or alternatively
please pay online:
WWW.
built-environment-
networking.com

VAT STAMP

WWW.
built-environment-
networking.com



